Kreisrekorde
Schiilerinnen
W10

50 m

800 m

2000 m

60 m Hiirden
0,762m-7,5m

Hochsprung

Weitsprung

Schlagball

80g

Dreikampf

Vierkampf

7,3 sec

7,3 sec

2:36,80 min

7:41,0 min

12,4 sec

12,4 sec

1,45 m

4,68 m

48,50 m

1364 Pkt

1732

Claudia Pentrup

OSC Thier Dortmund
Anja Baluch
LGO/TSC Eintracht

Veronique Wegener
LG Olympia Dortmund

Silke Ischen
OSC Thier Dortmund

Anke Graf

LAYV coop Dortmund
Alexandra Werner
LAYV coop Dortmund

Francine Balako Botuli
TuS Scharnhorst

Indra Grage
LAV coop Dortmund

Lisa Horst
TuS Scharnhorst

Lisa Horst
Tus Scharnhorst
7,91 - 4,05 - 43,00

Lisa Horst

TuS Scharnhorst  7,91-

4,05-43,00-1,28

Stand
01.12.2023

14.06.1979 Dortmund

11.09.2005 Dortmund

12.09.1993 Liidenscheid

02.10.1983 Dortmund

28.08.1979 Dortmund

16.09.1979 Osnabriick

13.06.1999 Dortmund

14.09.1980 Unna

01.09.2002 Dortmund

14.09.2002 Witten

14.09.2002 Witten



